)
»

=13

15
16
17
18
19
=20

=22

25

Bottom 25

POS
1478
=1479

1481
1482
=1483

TEAM

Menorca 1

123ABC

| Love Dogs
Gunstone1Win
Whitehawk Dogs
Crown Villa

Jerry Hattrick FC
Palmers Playmakers
Wealdstone 4eva
ShipsUpStreets
A.D. 04

Varsity City

Owens Real Ale FC
Wenna Wonderdogs
TD Chloe Poodle
Geoff Norfolk 'D'
Eltel United

Unfit Urchins
Ramsau FKK
CreevyTennant
Shipley Arold 5
Jones1991

Smart Marts Aces
Tom's Table Topper
The Giant Carrots

TEAM

Tom The Cabin Boy
Hard Scrabble
Jennie's Jokers
Real Morbid

Rock Bottom

Back Of The Pan
Relegation Fodder

1439
1426
1389
1384
1361
1349
1349
1341
1334
1325
1320
1314
1312
1312
1311
1310
1308
1305
1300
1299
1299
1297
1297
1297
1296

PTS

496
494
494
492
491
488
488

1486
1487
1488
1489
1490
1491

TEAM

Chalk Lane Reds
Shipley Arold 6
Jumbo Sausage
Village KettleWe
Chalfont St Peter
Swindon Marine
Leiston Athletic
PogelsBones
CharltonOne
Woody FC
Watkins 75
Uxbridge Amblers
Robins Rangers
Stafford Till | Die
The Corner Flags
Canaries R Go
Devon Fancies
SandgateSeagull
Cobraz

Murray United
Bally's Babes
Harrison Albion
Eddies Lynnettel
OnlyOneGBest
Ciren Hammers

TEAM

Yab Toulouse
Bonny Bottom
Deeday Losers
Quality Needed
Bernies Bruisers
Bruces Bitzas
Corrie Again

1293
1293
1288
1288
1287
1285
1284
1284
1282
1281
1280
1274
1272
1272
1267
1266
1263
1263
1261
1260
1259
1259
1258
1258
1257

PTS
488
485
481
480
476
472
460

=55

57
58
=59

POS
1492
1493
1494
1495
1496
1497
1498

of the
Month

update

October 2017

Up to Saturday
14th October 2017

TEAM

Traceys Boys

FC Knocky
Passing Ghosts
Super Dons
Bossington
Scotsbridge
ReadingSeagulls
You Fat Basford!
A.P. Brakes
GoldenGreens
Gigolo Hips
Wythenshawe AFC
In Memory Of Bev
AFC Bourne
Mixed Up Lot
AFC Confforum
Tidcombe Rovers
Valkeith Ath
Wozza FC

Steve The Shayman
Franian FC

Geoff Norfolk 'A'
Leatherhead Pete
Corinne's Cronies
The Shooter's

TEAM

Shipley Arold 2
Dingles

Millipeed IX
Roger The Bodger
J.P. Wallies
JoTown FC

Not So Posh

1254
1253
1253
1253
1251
1251
1250
1249
1248
1248
1247
1247
1246
1244
1244
1243
1243
1243
1243
1242
1241
1240
1239
1238
1238

PTS
458
455
452
418
4083
399
398

94
=95

=97

=99

POS
1499
1500
1501
1502

TEAM

Unforgiven

Meat Fan City 1
Marine Crosby
Addlestone Card
Bunny Rovers
Manchester Warriors
Slaven United
Amber

Ivy Cresent FC
Wallington Wanderers
Castle Crew
StillAtlt

AFC Pantle

Bishop Whitby 17
Real Ale Madrid CS
Roots Hall

Tin Shed Seven
Wee Scots Granny
Ciren United

| Love Dogs 2
Quite Remarkable
David Rebels
Melvin Dunkley
Mad Dog Eve
Yellow & Blue

TEAM

Booby Briggers
Notts Losers
Parbold Carliol
Nellawn Rangers

er

PTS

1238
1237
1236
1233
1233
1233
1233
1231
1231
1230
1229
1229
1228
1228
1228
1228
1228
1228
1227
1225
1225
1224
1224
1222
1222

PTS
393
382
379
344



